AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM - Coimbatore Campus

Amrita School of Arts, Commerce & Humanities / School of Atrtificial Intelligence / School of Computing /
School of Engineering / School of Physical Sciences

2020 & 2021 Batch - Faculty Advisor List -Academic Year - 2024 - 2025

2020 Batch
S.No | Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID
V INTPHY  |Dr K Sreekanth ( 2020-2025 batch) km_sreekanth@cb.amrita.edu
1 SCI
V INT CHE Dr.R. Yamuna r_yamuna@ch.amrita.edu
V INT MAT  |Dr.M.Ganeshkumar m_ganeshkumar@cb.amrita.edu
2 MAT Dr J Geetha j_geetha@ch.amrita.edu
V INT DAS
Dr. Tamilalagan P p_tamilalagan@cb.amrita.edu
2021Batch
S.No | Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID
1 AEE Dr.Balajee Ramakrishnananda r_balajee@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.B.Soundharajan b_soundharajan@cb.amrita.edu
2 CIE
Mr.E.Lalithprakash e_lalithprakash@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Udaya Bhaskar Reddy u_bhaskarreddy@chb.amrita.edu
3 CHE Dr.Murali Rangarajan r_murali@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.K.Nithya k_nithya@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. S. Natarajamani S_natarajamani@cb.amrita.edu
A
Dr. Guhan Seshadri np_guhanseshadri@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. N. Mohankumar n_mohankumar@cb.amrita.edu
B
Dr. S. Kirthiga s_krithiga@cb.amrita.edu
4 ECE
Mr. P. V. Sunil Nag pv_sunil@ch.amrita.edu
C
Ms. Raveenthini M m_raveenthini@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. J. P. Anita jp_anita@cb.amrita.edu
CCE
Dr. B. Karthi b_karthi@ch.amrita.edu
Batch Coordinator [ Dr. K.R.M. Vijaya Chandrakala krm vijaya@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. R.Shanmugha Sundaram r shanmughasundaram@cb.amrita.edu
A Dr. A.Suyampulingam a_suyampulingam@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. G. Sai suriyaa g saisuriyaa@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. P.Balakrishnan p_bkrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
5 EEE
B Dr. D.Kavitha d kavitha@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. S. Selvakumar s selvakumar@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. R. Ranjith r_ranjith@cb.amrita.edu
ELC Dr. P. Supriya p_supriya@cb.amrita.edu
Dr S Saravanan s saravanan@cb.amrita.edu
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Dr.K.Balaji k_balaji@ch.amrita.edu
A
Mr.C.Lakshmikanthan c¢_lakshmik@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.A.S.Prakash as_prakash@cb.amrita.edu
6 MEE B
Dr.A.Sumesh a_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Ajith Ramesh r_ajith@cb.amrita.edu
ARE
Dr.S.Rammohan s_rammohan@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. P Subathra p_subathra@cb.amrita.edu
A
Dr. Shunmuga Priya M C mc_shunmugapriya@ch.amrita.edu
Dr. M Prathilothamai m_prathilothamai@cb.amrita.edu
B
Mr. Rahul Pawar p_rahul@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. A K Sumesh ak_sumesh@ch.amrita.edu
C
Dr. Pooja Mishra m_pooja@ch.amrita.edu
7 CSE
Dr. Ritwik M m_ritwik@ch.amrita.edu
D
Ms. Anisha Radhakrishnan r_anisha@ch.amrita.edu
Dr. S Thangavelu s_thangavel@cb.amrita.edu
E
Dr. M Anbazhagan m_anbazhagan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.UmalJ j_uma@ch.amrita.edu
F
Dr. J Govindarajan j_govindarajan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.P.Geetha p_geetha@cb.amrita.edu
A
Dr.S.Sachin Kumar s_sachinkumar@ch.amrita.edu
8 CSE - AIE
Ms.B.Ganga Gowri b_gangagowri@ch.amrita.edu
B
Dr.Navaneeth Haridasan h_navaneeth@ch.amrita.edu
Ms Jevitha K P kp_jevitha@ch.amrita.edu
9 CSE -CYS
Dr.K.Praveen k_praveen@cb.amrita.edu
INT PHY Dr K Murugadass (2021-2026 batch) k_murugadass@cb.amrita.edu
10 SCI
INT CHE Dr.Venkata Ravikumar Darbha vrk_darbha@ch.amrita.edu
INT MAT Dr.S.Santhakumar s_santhakumar@ch.amrita.edu
11 MAT Dr.l.R.Sumathi ir_sumathi@ch.amrita.edu
INT DAS

Dr.J.Mahalakshmi

j_mahalakshmi@cb.amrita.edu
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